

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23447/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2008 in WP No.
2296/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BEST WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3018 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
For Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AGI
Mr. Ramjushrimanishan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.T. Nair, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kr, Adv.
Ms. Padma Pirya, Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Soli J. Sorabhjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parimal Shrof, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.
Ms. Rohma Hameed, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Abdulrahman Tamboli, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.1.2010.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master